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Service Charge

Within Six Month

Six Month

AED  100.00

Over

Account Statement chgs Service Charge

Within Cycle Free 

Free 

Outside Cycle AED  25.00

Cheques returned due to insufficient funds AED  100.00

Issuance of cheque books Service Charge

25 Leaves AED  25.00

50 Leaves AED  50.00

Stop payment of a cheque AED  50.00

Cheque Collections Service Charge

Outside UAE
0.125% of the cheque Amt (Min AED 100)

 + Courier and Correspondent Bank Charges

Special Clearing Charges Service Charge

Cheques Presented By us AED  205.00

Cheques Received By us Free 

Account Closing charges

General Operations

Inward Remittance Service Charge

Within UAE Free 

Overseas AED  10.00

Outward Remittances Service Charge

Manager's cheque AED  50.00

SWIFT AED 75.00 +  Correspondent Bank Chgs

AED 75.00 +  Correspondent Bank ChgsCancellation of SWIFT

UAE Funds Transfer System AED  5.00

CB pay in Full Chgs AED  1.00

Investigation / Correspondence Charges AED  100.00

AED  15.00

Standing Instructions

Service Charge

Setup Charges AED  50.00

AED  50.00

Non Execution Charges AED  25.00

Cancellation Charges Free 

Modification Charges Free 

Direct Debit System (DDS)

As A Sponsoring Bank Service Charge

Originator registration request (Outbound) AED  100.00

Originator conformity notification AED  100.00

Direct debit request (Outbound)
AED 2 per record

 Minimum AED 50.00

Lodgement request/ Amendment (Outbound) AED  100.00

Confirmation request/ Amendment (Outbound) AED  100.00

Cancellation (Outbound) AED  100.00

Processing of payment stop request AED  100.00

As A Paying Bank Service Charge

Lodgement request/ Amendment (Outbound) AED  100.00

Confirmation request/ Amendment (Outbound) AED  100.00

Cancellation (Outbound) AED  100.00

Processing of payment stop request AED  100.00

Non execution charges AED  25.00

Miscallaneous Charges

Courier Charges Service Charge

Within UAE AED  100.00

Overseas AED  150.00

Cash Dep / Withdrawal from FCY A/C Service Charge

USD 1% of the Tran Amt

Non USD 2% of the Tran Amt

Attestation Of customer signature AED  100.00

Certificate of Bal / Audit Confirmation AED  50.00

AED  50.00

No Liability Certificate AED    60.00

Retrieval of Old Records 

Service Charge

Up to 01 year- Per Item AED  10.00

Up to 02 years- Per Item AED  20.00

AED  20.00

Remittance

Manager's chequeCancellation of

(SWIFT/ Funds Transfer System Copies/ Customer payment instructions)Copy of

NOTE: All Fees/Charges are exclusive of VAT/Other applicable taxes.

Over 02 years- Per Item

Account Balance Letter

Personal Banking
Schedule of service fees 
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